
GhHjch (Sr. No.) 

0370137 
07000118 

Roll No. 
0399599 

High School Examination-2011 
yATUTUT-HE-3eh4A (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET) 

HINDI 

yAIfUTa faT IaT(This is to certify that) 

a t (and Mr.)- HARVEER SINGH 
fH SHff (whose date of birth is) 

faua 
Subject 

ENGLISH 

tfVE fragHR (according to the Board's record)- YOGESH KUMAR 
3ATHG/ 3TH SI Hat (son/daughter of Mrs.) 

Dist./Centre/School Code Regular / Private 

1ST, JULY NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY SIX (01-07-96) 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

07-13219-1001 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

AGRICULTURE 

HS9a 2011 aSt tT fAATTY/ h (has passed High School Examination held in March/April 2011 
from School /Centre )- PBAS INTER COLLEGE HATHRAS 

HAqaulqHTR 3Uj t (with the following details): 

fefu (Date)- 10-06-2011 

Max. Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Jntermediate i üducation 

100 

Category of Moral, Sports and Physical Education 

REGULAR 

KAMLESH DEVI 

TOTT (Place)-Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Note :For Important Instructions see overleaf. 

A 

Obtained Marks 

052 

067 

075 

061 P/B 

Exam. Type 

072 

FULL EXAM 

045 PIA 

Grade 

C1 

B2 

B1 

B2 

B1 

Certificate No. 

C2 

07012758 

Resuit 

PASSED 

No divisions are awarded 

Smt. Prabha Tripathi 
HfYe (Secretary) 


